
U16M 3k+ -50kg

Gadbois - Repentigny - 10-11 Jan 2026 2026-01-23 10:40:29

0

0

ROY VANASSE Tyson, QC/Haut-

BYE

0

0

BYE

ZAKARIA Sbargoud, QC/St-Leo

5

0
A-1

EL KATEB Riffat, QC/Yushudo

BORSLA Rayan, QC/Juvaldo (3

YUK

0

0

THEBAULT David, QC/Shidokan

BYE

0

0

TINARELLI Alessandro, QC/Sh

BYE

0

0

CORTEZ Nicolas, QC/Blainvil

BYE

0

0

BYE

MAYER-CADIEUX Luis, QC/Bouc

0

0

AMRANI ICAZE Nayel, QC/St-H

BYE

0

0

ZIANI Wassim, QC/Olympique 

BYE

0

0

POLARD-DUQUETTE Ian, QC/Hau

BYE

0

0

BYE

GRAVEL-ALTHOT Lucas, QC/Por

0

10
A-2

AISSANI Amdjed, QC/CJCSHP (

DERY Noam, QC/Rive-Sud (3k) FUS

10

0
A-3

DJERAD Ryan, QC/Stanislas (

BECHIRI Elyas, QC/Ararat (3

IPO

0

0

BYE

PAQUET Samuel, QC/Shidokan 

0

0

BYE

BOUABDALLAH Abderrahim, QC/

0

0

PARADIS Loik, QC/Bouchervil

BYE

10

0
A-4

ROY VANASSE, T

ZAKARIA, S

IPO

10

0
A-5

EL KATEB, R

THEBAULT, D

IPO

10

0
A-6

TINARELLI, A

CORTEZ, N

WIP

10

0
A-7

MAYER-CADIEUX, 

AMRANI ICAZE, N

IPO

5

0
A-8

ZIANI, W

POLARD-DUQUETTE

YUK

10

0
A-9

GRAVEL-ALTHOT, 

DERY, N

IPO

10

0
A-10

DJERAD, R

PAQUET, S

IPO

10

0
A-11

BOUABDALLAH, A

PARADIS, L

IPO

Results/Résultats

Pos Name/Nom

1

2

3

3

DJERAD Ryan, QC/Stanisla

ROY VANASSE Tyson, QC/Ha

BOUABDALLAH Abderrahim, 

ZIANI Wassim, QC/Olympiq

10

0
A-12

ROY VANASSE, T

EL KATEB, R

IPO

7

0
A-13

TINARELLI, A

MAYER-CADIEUX, 

WAZ

10

0
A-14

ZIANI, W

GRAVEL-ALTHOT, 

IPO

10

0
A-15

DJERAD, R

BOUABDALLAH, A

IPO

10

0
A-25

ROY VANASSE, T

TINARELLI, A

IPO

0

7
A-26

ZIANI, W

DJERAD, R GSW

0

5
A-59

ROY VANASSE, T

DJERAD, R YUK
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Winners bracket/Tableau des gagnants
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0

0

0

0

BORSLA, R

BYE

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

BYE

AISSANI, A

0

0

BECHIRI, E

BYE

0

0

0

0

BYE

AMRANI ICAZE, N

0

10
A-16

BORSLA, R

CORTEZ, N WIP

0

0

BYE

THEBAULT, D

0

0

BYE

ZAKARIA, S

0

0

BYE

PARADIS, L

10

0
A-17

AISSANI, A

PAQUET, S

GSI

10

0
A-18

BECHIRI, E

DERY, N

IPO

0

0

BYE

POLARD-DUQUETTE

0

10
A-21

AMRANI ICAZE, N

CORTEZ, N FUS

10

0
A-22

THEBAULT, D

ZAKARIA, S

IPO

0

10
A-23

PARADIS, L

AISSANI, A IPO

0

10
A-24

BECHIRI, E

POLARD-DUQUETTE IPO

0

10
A-35

CORTEZ, N

BOUABDALLAH, A IPO

10

0
A-36

THEBAULT, D

GRAVEL-ALTHOT, 

IPO

0

10
A-37

AISSANI, A

MAYER-CADIEUX, IPO

10

0
A-38

POLARD-DUQUETTE

EL KATEB, R

IPO

10

0
A-57

BOUABDALLAH, A

TINARELLI, A

IPO

10

0
A-47

BOUABDALLAH, A

THEBAULT, D

IPO

10

0
A-48

MAYER-CADIEUX, 

POLARD-DUQUETTE

IPO

0

7
A-58

MAYER-CADIEUX, 

ZIANI, W WAZ
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Repechage/Repêchage


